Creative Youth Development Sports Leagues Winter 2023 Schedule

Time

Away

Sunday, January 22, 2023

4:45 pm
4:45 pm
5:40 pm
5:40 pm
6:35 pm
6:35 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:25 pm
8:25 pm
9:20 pm
9:20 pm

Dream Team (0)
Express Athletics (0)
Dream Team (0)
EP Heat (0)

EP Warriors (0)
EP Trauma (0)
McLovin (0)
Chaffa Vato's (0)
Flyte (0)

Chaffa Vata's (0)
Goonz (0)
Panthers (0)

Creative Youth Development Sports Leagues

Home

Week 5

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Open Division
vS.  McLovin (0)
vs.  EP Warriors (0)
VS.  Express Athletics (0)
vS.  Pony Express (0)
vs.  Flint Tropics (0)
VS.  Flyte (0)
VS.  Los Creampies (0)
vs.  EP Trauma (0)
VS.  EP Heat (0)
vs.  Goonz (0)
vs.  Vibe Check (0)
vs.  Flint Tropics (0)

Location

Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1

Bears Arena (C2

Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1

(C1)
(C2)
(C1)
(C2)
(C1)
(C2)
Bears Arena (C1)
(C2)
(C1)
(C2)
(C1)
(C2)

Bears Arena (C2

Sunday, January 29, 2023

4:45 pm
4:45 pm
9:40 pm
5:40 pm
6:35 pm
6:35 pm
7:30 pm

Los Creampies (0)
Vibe Check (0)
Flint Tropics (0)
Flyte (0)

McLovin (0)
Chaffa Vato's (0)
Pony Express (0)

Week 6

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Open Division
vs.  EP Warriors (0)
vs.  EP Trauma (0)
vs.  Dream Team (0)
vs.  Vibe Check (0)
VS.  Flyte (0)
vs.  Dream Team (0)
VS.  Los Creampies (0)

Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2

Bears Arena (C1

Bears Arena (C1

Bears Arena (C2

(C1)
(C2)
(C1)
Bears Arena (C2)
(C1)
(C2)
(C1)

Bears Arena (C1



Time Away Home Location
7:30pm  Express Athletics (0) vs.  MecLovin (0) Bears Arena (C2)
8:25 pm EP Heat (0) vs.  Chaffa Vato's (0) Bears Arena (C1)
8:25 pm Goonz (0) vS.  Express Athletics (0) Bears Arena (C2)
9:20 pm Goonz (0) VS.  Pony Express (0) Bears Arena (C1)
9:20pm  Panthers (0) vs.  EP Heat (0) Bears Arena (C2)
Week 7

Sunday, February 5, 2023

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Open Division
4:45 pm Dream Team (0) vs.  Vibe Check (0) Bears Arena (C1)
4:45pm  EP Heat (0) vs.  EP Trauma (0) Bears Arena (C2)
5:40 pm Flint Tropics (0) vsS.  EP Trauma (0) Bears Arena (C1)
5:40 pm Chaffa Vatad's (0) vS.  McLovin (0) Bears Arena (C2)
6:35 pm Dream Team (0) VS.  EP Heat (0) Bears Arena (C1)
6:35pm  Pony Express (0) vs.  Flyte (0) Bears Arena (C2)
7:30 pm Express Athletics (0) vs.  Chaffa Vato's (0) Bears Arena (C1)
7:30 pm McLovin (0) vs.  Vibe Check (0) Bears Arena (C2)
8:25 pm Los Creampies (0) vS.  Flint Tropics (0) Bears Arena (C1)
8:25 pm EP Warriors (0) vs.  Goonz (0) Bears Arena (C2)
9:20 pm Pony Express (0) vS.  Express Athletics (0) Bears Arena (C1)
9:20 pm Los Creampies (0) vs.  Panthers (0) Bears Arena (C2)

Week 8

Saturday, February 11, 2023

6:15 pm
7:10 pm
8:05 pm
9:00 pm

Flint Tropics (0)
Panthers (0)
Vibe Check (0)
Panthers (0)

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Open Division
vs.  McLovin (0)
vs.  EP Trauma (0)
VS.  EP Heat (0)
vs.  EP Warriors (0)

Bears Arena (C2

(C2)
Bears Arena (C2)
Bears Arena (C2)

(C2)

Bears Arena (C2

Week 9



Time Away

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Home

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Location

Open Division
6:15 pm Vibe Check (0) vS.  Pony Express (0) Bears Arena (C1)
6:15 pm Flyte (0) vS.  Flint Tropics (0) Bears Arena (C2)
7:10 pm EP Warriors (0) vs.  Chaffa Vato's (0) Bears Arena (C1)
7:10pm  Flyte (0) vs.  Panthers (0) Bears Arena (C2)
8:05pm  Goonz (0) vsS.  Dream Team (0) Bears Arena (C1)
8:05 pm EP Trauma (0) vS.  Los Creampies (0) Bears Arena (C2)
9:00pm  McLovin (0) vs.  Goonz (0) Bears Arena (C1)
9:00 pm Los Creampies (0) vS.  Express Athletics (0) Bears Arena (C2)

Week 10

Sunday, February 26, 2023

6:15 pm EP Warriors (0)

6:15 pm Express Athletics (0)
7:10 pm Flyte (0)

7:10 pm Flint Tropics (0)

8:05 pm Pony Express (0)
8:05 pm Chaffa Vato's (0)
9:00 pm Dream Team (0)
9:00 pm Panthers (0)

2023 CYDSL Winter Adult Season

Open Division
vs.  Pony Express (0)
vs.  EP Trauma (0)
vs.  EP Warriors (0)
vs.  EP Heat (0)
vs.  Panthers (0)
vs.  Vibe Check (0)
VS.  Los Creampies (0)

VS.

Goonz (0)

Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1
Bears Arena (C2
Bears Arena (C1
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Bears Arena (C2

Showing 56 Games

HOME TEAMS
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